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3/3/26 
 
 

Baltimore Terps 
Kweisi Ehoize 

C-443-863-8377 
Baltimoreterrapins@gmail.com 

Bel Air 
Jared Marmen 

C-240-925-7845 
Jsmarmen@gmail.com 

 

Carroll Manor 
Brad Ferriell 

C-410-236-1549 
Bferriell@gmail.com 

 
Catonsville 

Eric Schelnker 
C-443-506-8288 

Epschlenker@gmail.com 

Dundalk 
Mark Culver 

C-410-3022054 
Mculver84@yahoo.com 

 

ESP 
April Green 

C-443-847-1841 
Aprilgreen2015@yahoo.com 

 
Fallston 

Steve Mull 
C-443-721-6526 

Smull@fallstonlacrosse.com 
 

Forest Hill 
Mike Brannan 

C-410-371-2181 
Mikeb21234@yahoo.com 

 

Freedom 
Barry Parker 

C-410-795-3120 
Barryparker@verizon.net 

 
Gamber 

Kevin Walsh 
                C-443-375-2368 

Gamberlax@gmail.com 
 

Havre de Grace 
           Charlie Maddox 
          C-301-606-4025 
Hdgboyslacrosse@gmail.com 
 

Hereford 
Mike Bennett 

C-410-708-8270 
4msanddana@gmail.com 

HOCO 
Eric Mauser 

C-443-629-5340 
Elmauser@comcast.net 

 

Jarrettsville 
Josh Janney 

C- 
Jjanney18@gmail.com 

 

Kelly Post 
Tom Carey 

C-443-928-0081 
Tnichcarey@gmail.com 

 
 

Lutherville 
Brad Knapp 

C-917-328-2662 
Bknapp19.luthervillelax@gmail.com 

 

MLC 
Tap Kolkin 

C-410-952-2211 
Tkolin@gmail.com 

 

North Carroll 
Kristin Turner 

C- 
Kristinturner14@gmail.com 

 
                       Harlem      
               Dachelle Johnson 
                   C-443-876-2951 
  Dachelle@harlemlacrosse.org 
 

Perry Hall 
Mike Tyler 

C- 410-707-4189 
Admin@perryhallboyslax.org 

 

South Carroll 
Robert Condon 
C-410-596-8075 

Rcondon24@gmail.com 

Westminster 
Paul Lewis 

C-443-927-5253 
Waxlaxboyscoord@gmail.com 

Randallstown 
Donnie Brown 

C-443-453-6630 
Dblax13@gmail.com 
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